

. ,

REG# FORSYTH

05-14-92

PRESENTED TOR REGISTRATION AND RECURDED

70

\$152.00

Real Estate Excise Tax '92 MAY 14 P2:23

L.E SPENS REGISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH CO. N.C.

152040

EXCISE	Tax 13 of orango		Recording Time, book and Tage	
Tax Lot No. 3216A/3	Ar gareene 4/	Parcel Identifier	No.	
Verified by	Cou	nty on the day	of .	, 19
by			\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	
Mail after recording to . Gi	antees 3093 Silver	747/7	nston-Salem, NC 27107	
This instrument was prepared	C	Herring, Attorney at Law		
Brief description for the Inde	Lot 3 S	ilver Chalice Sect	ion lA	
NORTH	CAROLINA (	GENERAL WA	ARRANTY DEED	
THIS DEED made this	day of May, 19	92 , , 19	, by and between	
		1	CD A NUTER	

GRANTOR

GRANTEE

JERRY C. BAILEY and wife, SHEILA W. BAILEY

KENNETH S. HUTCHENS and wife, TRACIE P. HUTCHENS

PROPERTY AND MAILING ADDRESS: 3903 SILVER CHALICE DR -Winston-Salem, NC 27107

Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership.

The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context.

WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that

certain lot or parcel of land situated in the &xxxf

Middlefork #2

Forsyth

County, North Carolina and more particularly described as follows:

BEING KNOWN AND DESIGNATED as LOT 3, as shown on the Map of SILVER CHALICE, SECTION 1A, as same is recorded in Plat Book 34, at page 10 in the Office of the Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, North Carolina, reference to which is hereby made for a more particular description thereof.

A map showing the above	e described property is recorded in Plat Book page 10
FO HAVE AND TO HO he Grantee in fee simple	LD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging te.
lefend the title against t	ints with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convert that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. reinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:
easements and taxes between	restrictions of record, and the proration of the 1992 ad valorem property Grantor and Grantee
IN WITNESS WHEREOF orporate name by its duly au bove written.	the Grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal, or if corporate, has caused this instrument to be signed in uthorized officers and its seal to be hereunto affixed by authority of its Board of Directors, the day and year fit
	orporate Name)  JERBY C. BAILEY  WE SHEILA W. BAILEY  (SEA
	President SHEILA W. BAILEY
	(SEA
	(SEA)
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA, FORSYTH County.
COUNTY OF FO Hy Commission Expires 7-23	Grante JERTY C. BAILEY and wife, SHELIA W. BAILEY.  RESEMBLES on a present before me this day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument. Witness no hand an official stamp or seal, this 14 day of MAY
	My commission expires: 9-23-96 Carolyn J. Spalding Notary Publ
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,County.
	I, a Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that he is Secretary
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
	given and as the act of the corporation, the foregoing instrument was signed in its name by its
	President, sealed with its corporate seal and attested by as its Secretar Witness my hand and official stamp or seal, thisday of, 19, 19
	My commission expires: Notary Publ
The foregoing Certificate(s) o	"Casolyn F. Spotding M.P. forzyth G, NC
s'are certified to be correct.	This instrument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time and in the Book and Page shown on t
s'are certified to be correct.	Casalyn Y. Spalding 11.1. torsyth GNC

N. C. Bar Assoc, Form No. 3 & 1976, Revised & 1977 - James Williams & Co. Tro. Box 127, Vadkimonia, N. C. 27055. Printed by Agreement with the N. C. Bar Assoc. - 1981